
Twin Rivers Schooling Rounds
SUNDAY June 14, 2020

SUNDAY
101 Emma Slocum Pony on a MissionSummer WT 8:00
102 Anna Levinger Mr Moose Levinger WT 8:02
103 Taylor Miles Baby GME WT 8:04
103 Taylor Miles Baby GME WT 8:06

101 Emma Slocum Pony on a MissionSummer Intro 8:30
101 Emma Slocum Pony on a MissionSummer Intro 8:32
102 Anna Levinger Mr Moose Levinger Intro 8:34
102 Anna Levinger Mr Moose Levinger Intro 8:36
104 Nicole Christ Strongbow M Lewis Intro 8:38
105 Lauren Kesecker Dancer in DemandLevinger Intro 8:40
106 Lauren Kesecker Emmett ParkLevinger Intro 8:42
107 Ellie Ryhorchuk Feels Like CarolinaSummer Intro 8:44
108 Elisa Eppink Montana GoldJamison Intro 8:46
109 Emma Verbist Sophie Fitzgibbon Intro 8:48
110 Sophie Dever Contenance 17Barnacle Intro 8:50
111 Stephanie Yeh Akua Barnacle Intro 8:52
112 Audrey Basta Bali Fitzgibbon Intro 8:54
113 Cynthia Toms Dakota Jamison Intro 8:56
114 Gina Miles Eros HHR GME Intro 8:58
115 Gina Miles Wild Tango GME Intro 9:00
116 Jessi Smith Knick Knacks NSF 9:02
116 Jessi Smith Knick Knacks NSF Intro 9:04
117 Emily Caldwell Teller TRA Intro 9:06
117 Emily Caldwell Teller TRA Intro 9:08
118 Veronika Barlow Tori TRA Intro 9:10
118 Veronika Barlow Tori TRA Intro 9:12
119 Jenna Law Phoenix TRA Intro 9:14
119 Jenna Law Phoenix TRA Intro 9:16
120 Emma Johnson Grace Jamison Intro 9:18
120 Emma Johnson Grace Jamison Intro 9:20
120 Emma Johnson Grace Jamison Intro 9:22
121 Elisa Eppink A Little DazzleJamison Intro 9:24
121 Elisa Eppink A Little DazzleJamison Intro 9:26
121 Elisa Eppink A Little DazzleJamison Intro 9:28
122 Holly Fosmark Loki TRA Intro 9:30
122 Holly Fosmark Loki TRA Intro 9:32
122 Holly Fosmark Loki TRA Intro 9:34
123 Alexis Forstell Willy TRA Intro 9:36
123 Alexis Forstell Willy TRA Intro 9:38
123 Alexis Forstell Willy TRA Intro 9:40
124 Kassandra Barajas Sean TRA Intro 9:42
124 Kassandra Barajas Sean TRA Intro 9:44
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124 Kassandra Barajas Sean TRA Intro 9:46
Intro 9:48

104 Nicole Christ Strongbow M Lewis BN 10:10
105 Lauren Kesecker Dancer in DemandLevinger BN 10:12
106 Lauren Kesecker Emmett ParkLevinger BN 10:14
107 Ellie Ryhorchuk Feels Like CarolinaSummer BN 10:16
107 Ellie Ryhorchuk Feels Like CarolinaSummer BN 10:18
108 Elisa Eppink Montana GoldJamison BN 10:20
108 Elisa Eppink Montana GoldJamison BN 10:22
109 Emma Verbist Sophie Fitzgibbon BN 10:24
109 Emma Verbist Sophie Fitzgibbon BN 10:26
110 Sophie Dever Contenance 17Barnacle BN 10:28
110 Sophie Dever Contenance 17Barnacle BN 10:30
111 Stephanie Yeh Akua Barnacle BN 10:32
111 Stephanie Yeh Akua Barnacle BN 10:34
112 Audrey Basta Bali Fitzgibbon BN 10:36
113 Cynthia Toms Dakota Jamison BN 10:38
114 Gina Miles Eros HHR GME BN 10:40
115 Gina Miles Wild Tango GME BN 10:42
117 Emily Caldwell Teller TRA BN 10:44
118 Veronika Barlow Tori TRA BN 10:46
119 Jenna Law Phoenix TRA BN 10:48
125 Brooke Avila Beejah M Lewis BN 10:50
126 Andrea Baxter Auto BN 10:52
126 Andrea Baxter Auto BN 10:54
127 Eric Smith Chexter Bec BN 10:56
127 Eric Smith Chexter Bec BN 10:58
128 Taylor Miles Rocky GME BN 11:00
128 Taylor Miles Rocky GME BN 11:02
128 Taylor Miles Rocky GME BN 11:04
129 Alexandria Wehrman Crème De CassisMcKinnley BN 11:06
129 Alexandria Wehrman Crème De CassisMcKinnley BN 11:08
130 Audrey Fisher Dance with the DevilBarnacle BN 11:10
131 Sharl Talan Zen Jamison BN 11:12
132 Michlynn Sterling Jax BN 11:14
133 Molly Duda Over the MoonFitzgibbon BN 11:16
134 Rylin Clarke The EnglishmanNSF BN 11:18
135 Kayla Dykstra Tommy TRA BN 11:20
136 Josh Barnicle Glory Barnacle BN 11:22
137 Kelly Garbach Milo Barnacle BN 11:24

112 Audrey Basta Bali Fitzgibbon N 11:45
113 Cynthia Toms Dakota Jamison N 11:47
114 Gina Miles Eros HHR GME N 11:49
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115 Gina Miles Wild Tango GME N 11:51
129 Alexandria Wehrman Crème De CassisMcKinnley N 11:53
130 Audrey Fisher Dance with the DevilBarnacle N 11:55
131 Sharl Talan Zen Jamison N 11:57
132 Michlynn Sterling Jax N 11:59
132 Michlynn Sterling Jax N 12:01
133 Molly Duda Over the MoonFitzgibbon N 12:03
133 Molly Duda Over the MoonFitzgibbon N 12:05
134 Rylin Clarke The EnglishmanNSF N 12:07
134 Rylin Clarke The EnglishmanNSF N 12:09
135 Kayla Dykstra Tommy TRA N 12:11
135 Kayla Dykstra Tommy TRA N 12:13
136 Josh Barnicle Glory Barnacle N 12:15
136 Josh Barnicle Glory Barnacle N 12:17
137 Kelly Garbach Milo Barnacle N 12:19
137 Kelly Garbach Milo Barnacle N 12:21
138 Vali Frank D'Artiste Vali N 12:23
138 Vali Frank D'Artiste Vali N 12:25
139 Amanda Fisher Windfalls ApolloAEF-pipes N 12:27
140 Sarah Ross Nimbus Two ThousandNSF N 12:29
141 Kriten Alire HSH AdventureNSF N 12:31
142 Mauri Anderson Arlie AB N 12:33
143 Rachel Graham Van Gogh NSF N 12:35
144 Amanda Boyce Tobi TRA N 12:37
145 Josh Barnicle GoGo Boots Barnacle N 12:39
146 Rebecca Severt Zena Barnacle N 12:41
147 Alyssa Yeater Killian TRA N 12:43

40 Kyra Green Cara Clover PrincessSummer N 12:45
40 Kyra Green Cara Clover PrincessSummer N 12:47
40 Kyra Green Cara Clover PrincessSummer N 12:49

Water Drag

138 Vali Frank D'Artiste Vali T 1:30
139 Amanda Fisher Windfalls ApolloAEF-pipes T 1:32
140 Sarah Ross Nimbus Two ThousandNSF T 1:34
141 Kriten Alire HSH AdventureNSF T 1:36
142 Mauri Anderson Arlie AB T 1:38
143 Rachel Graham Van Gogh NSF T 1:40
143 Rachel Graham Van Gogh NSF T 1:42
144 Amanda Boyce Tobi TRA T 1:44
144 Amanda Boyce Tobi TRA T 1:46
145 Josh Barnicle GoGo Boots Barnacle T 1:48
145 Josh Barnicle GoGo Boots Barnacle T 1:50
146 Rebecca Severt Zena Barnacle T 1:52
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146 Rebecca Severt Zena Barnacle T 1:54
147 Alyssa Yeater Killian TRA T 1:56
147 Alyssa Yeater Killian TRA T 1:58
148 Bec Braitling Roxy Bec T 2:00
149 Michlynn Sterling Desperado T 2:02
150 Kira Niyogi Astro Vali T 2:04
151 Tess Molinar Stonehavens Royal Touch T 2:06
152 Tess Molinar Sasha Fierce T 2:08
153 Gina Miles Beamer GME T 2:10
154 Juliana Cassor Cheranimo NSF T 2:12
154 Juliana Cassor Cheranimo NSF T 2:14
155 Coco Meerkamp Revonne Liz Hall T 2:16
155 Coco Meerkamp Revonne Liz Hall T 2:18
155 Coco Meerkamp Revonne Liz Hall T 2:20

148 Bec Braitling Roxy Bec P 2:35
149 Michlynn Sterling Desperado P 2:37
149 Michlynn Sterling Desperado P 2:39
150 Kira Niyogi Astro Vali P 2:41
150 Kira Niyogi Astro Vali P 2:43
151 Tess Molinar Stonehavens Royal Touch P 2:45
151 Tess Molinar Stonehavens Royal Touch P 2:47
152 Tess Molinar Sasha Fierce P 2:49
152 Tess Molinar Sasha Fierce P 2:51
153 Gina Miles Beamer GME P 2:53
153 Gina Miles Beamer GME P 2:55
154 Juliana Cassor Cheranimo NSF P 2:57
156 Josh Barnicle Happiness Is Barnacle -9 P 2:59

156 Josh Barnicle Happiness Is Barnacle -9 I 3:15
157 Bec Braitling Lilly Bec I 3:17
157 Bec Braitling Lilly Bec I 3:19


